LAGON & JARDIN

GREEN RESTAURANT

GREEN FOOD

TO START

Salad Bar: Make your own bowl, just the way you like it*

Lagon & Jardin salad
(Vegetable spaghetti, avocado, broccoli and seasonal vegetables,
honey and cider vinegar sauce Shambhala’s style)

Salmon Poke Bowl with sesame oll
Red tuna tataki, oriental dressing and garlic crisps
Vegetable garden herb broth and poultry meatball

Tomatoes with basil leaves and mozzarella di Bufala

TO FOLLOW

Chicken supreme snack, lentils with sunflower seeds
fennel and granny Smith apple

Truffle Risotto
Beef tenderloin, mashed potatoes with chives, candied shallots
Roasted salmon with soy, wild rice and fresh goat cheese
Fillet of Saint Pierre, barley semolina sautéed with argan oil

Smoked sea bass with rosemary, vegetable risotto

FOR YOUR SWEET TOOTH

Seasonal fruit and basil sorbet
Plate of cut fruit
Exotic Pavlova, coconut and lychee

Organic chocolate pie, buckwheat praline crisp
milk chocolate chantilly

*Add tuna, salmon or chicken for 70 MAD
Side dishes: salads, rice, French fries, vegetables at 70 MAD
Net prices in Dirham

%

ES SAAD

MARRAKECH RESORT

LE PALACE

200
170

210
290
210
190

190

350
340
290
340
340

90
110
110
110




