



GREEN FOOD

TO START

Salad Bar: Make your own bowl, just the way you like it*	200
Lagon & Jardin salad (Vegetable spaghetti, avocado, broccoli and seasonal vegetables, honey and cider vinegar sauce Shambhala's style)	170
Salmon Poke Bowl with sesame oil	210
Red tuna tataki, oriental dressing and garlic crisps	290
Vegetable garden herb broth and poultry meatball	210
Tomatoes with basil leaves and mozzarella di Bufala	190
TO FOLLOW	
Chicken supreme snack, lentils with sunflower seeds fennel and granny Smith apple	190
Truffle Risotto	350
Beef tenderloin, mashed potatoes with chives, candied shallots	340
Roasted salmon with soy, wild rice and fresh goat cheese	290
Fillet of Saint Pierre, barley semolina sautéed with argan oil	340
Smoked sea bass with rosemary, vegetable risotto	340
FOR YOUR SWEET TOOTH	
Seasonal fruit and basil sorbet	90
Plate of cut fruit	110
Exotic Pavlova, coconut and lychee	110
Organic chocolate pie, buckwheat praline crisp milk chocolate chantilly	110

*Add tuna, salmon or chicken for 70 MAD Side dishes: salads, rice, French fries, vegetables at 70 MAD Net prices in Dirham



